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GRMN GERMAN RELATED
(AGER)
Code Title Course

Units
ARTH 2370 Berlin: History, Politics, Culture 1
ARTH 2610 Northern Renaissance Art 1
ARTH 3510 Writing About Art Seminar 1
ARTH 3560 Freud's Objects 1
ARTH 3850 Global Modernism Seminar 1
ARTH 5610 Privacy and Society in Seventeenth-Century

Dutch Art Seminar
1

CIMS 1050 Metropolis: Culture of the City 1
CIMS 1130 Water Worlds: Cultural Responses to Sea

Level Rise & Catastrophic Flooding
1

CIMS 1301 Topics German Cinema 1
CIMS 1520 Forest Worlds: Mapping the Arboreal

Imaginary in Literature and Film
1

CLST 3509 Freud's Objects 1
COML 1010 Freud: The Invention of Psychoanalysis 1
COML 1020 Marx, Marxism, and the Culture of

Revolution
1

COML 1030 Nietzsche's Modernity and the Death of
God

1

COML 1040 Berlin: History, Politics, Culture 1
COML 1054 Forest Worlds: Mapping the Arboreal

Imaginary in Literature and Film
1

COML 1060 The Fantastic and Uncanny in Literature:
Ghosts, Spirits & Machines

1

COML 1110 Jewish American Literature 1
COML 1120 Translating Cultures: Literature on and in

Translation
1

COML 1130 Water Worlds: Cultural Responses to Sea
Level Rise & Catastrophic Flooding

1

COML 1160 Sustainability & Utopianism 1
COML 1235 Autobiographical Writing 1
COML 1300 Topics German Cinema 1
COML 1400 Introduction to Literary Theory 1
COML 2052 Freud's Objects 1
COML 2071 Global Modernism Seminar 1
COML 5550 Topics in Dutch Studies 1
DTCH 1153 Is Europe Facing a Spiritual Crisis? 1
DTCH 2300 Topics in Dutch Studies 1
DTCH 5300 Topics in Dutch Studies 1
DTCH 5740 Politics and Societies in the Early Modern

World
1

DTCH 5780 Privacy and Society in Seventeenth-Century
Dutch Art Seminar

1

ENGL 0549 Writing About Art Seminar 1
ENGL 1400 Introduction to Literary Theory 1
ENGL 1425 Freud's Objects 1
ENGL 1579 Sustainability & Utopianism 1
ENGL 2071 Global Modernism Seminar 1

ENVS 1040 Water Worlds: Cultural Responses to Sea
Level Rise & Catastrophic Flooding

1

ENVS 1050 Sustainability & Utopianism 1
ENVS 1550 Forest Worlds: Mapping the Arboreal

Imaginary in Literature and Film
1

GRMN 0010 Bad Taste 1
GRMN 0012 Jews and China: Views from Two

Perspectives
1

GRMN 0013 Euro Zone Crisis - The EU in a Currency War
for Suvival?

1

GRMN 0016 Babylon Berlin: German Crime Books 1
GRMN 0017 Politics of Commemoration 1
GRMN 1010 Freud: The Invention of Psychoanalysis 1
GRMN 1015 Freud's Objects 1
GRMN 1020 Marx, Marxism, and the Culture of

Revolution
1

GRMN 1030 Nietzsche's Modernity and the Death of
God

1

GRMN 1040 Berlin: History, Politics, Culture 1
GRMN 1050 Metropolis: Culture of the City 1
GRMN 1060 The Fantastic and Uncanny in Literature:

Ghosts, Spirits & Machines
1

GRMN 1100 Women in Jewish Literature 1
GRMN 1110 Jewish American Literature 1
GRMN 1120 Translating Cultures: Literature on and in

Translation
1

GRMN 1130 Water Worlds: Cultural Responses to Sea
Level Rise & Catastrophic Flooding

1

GRMN 1132 Forest Worlds: Mapping the Arboreal
Imaginary in Literature and Film

1

GRMN 1151 Comparative Cultures of Resilience and
Sustainability in the Netherlands and the
United States

1

GRMN 1153 Is Europe Facing a Spiritual Crisis? 1
GRMN 1160 Sustainability & Utopianism 1
GRMN 1235 Autobiographical Writing 1
GRMN 1300 Topics German Cinema 1
GRMN 1301 Northern Renaissance Art 1
GRMN 1302 Writing About Art Seminar 1
GRMN 1303 Introduction to Literary Theory 1
GRMN 1304 Global Modernism Seminar 1
GRMN 1305 The Vikings 1
GRMN 1306 Origins of Nazism: From Democracy to

Race War and Genocide
1

GRMN 1500 Texts and Contexts 1
GRMN 1510 Handschrift-Hypertext: Deutsche Medien 1
GRMN 1520 Business German: A Macro Perspective 1
GRMN 1530 Business German: A Micro Perspective 1
GRMN 1800 German in Residence 0.5
GRMN 2100 Texts and Contexts 1
GRMN 2190 Business German: A Macro Perspective 1
GRMN 2290 Business German: A Micro Perspective 1
GRMN 2300 Topics in Dutch Studies 1
GRMN 3110 Handschrift-Hypertext: Deutsche Medien 1
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GRMN 3120 Places of Memory. Lieux de memoire.
Erinnerungsorte.

1

GRMN 3260 Topics in German Literature 1
GRMN 3290 Topics in German Culture 1
GRMN 5550 Topics in Dutch Studies 1
GRMN 5740 Politics and Societies in the Early Modern

World
1

GRMN 5781 Privacy and Society in Seventeenth-Century
Dutch Art Seminar

1

GSWS 1010 Freud: The Invention of Psychoanalysis 1
GSWS 1060 The Fantastic and Uncanny in Literature:

Ghosts, Spirits & Machines
1

GSWS 1100 Women in Jewish Literature 1
HIST 0820 Freud: The Invention of Psychoanalysis 1
HIST 0821 Berlin: History, Politics, Culture 1
HIST 1210 The Vikings 1
HIST 1280 Origins of Nazism: From Democracy to

Race War and Genocide
1

ITAL 3610 Writing About Art Seminar 1
JWST 0012 Jews and China: Views from Two

Perspectives
1

JWST 1100 Women in Jewish Literature 1
JWST 1110 Jewish American Literature 1
JWST 1120 Translating Cultures: Literature on and in

Translation
1

MELC 0375 Women in Jewish Literature 1
PHIL 1439 Marx, Marxism, and the Culture of

Revolution
1

REES 1172 Marx, Marxism, and the Culture of
Revolution

1

STSC 1160 Sustainability & Utopianism 1
URBS 1050 Metropolis: Culture of the City 1
URBS 1070 Berlin: History, Politics, Culture 1
URBS 1151 Comparative Cultures of Resilience and

Sustainability in the Netherlands and the
United States

1
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